
Account Name                   :	Mr. VINOTH  M

Address                        		   :	 2/227 CUDDALORE ROAD

                               		    								MADAPATTU

                                         				ULUNDURPET VILLUPURAM TAMILNADU-607204

                                         				Viluppuram

Date                                    :	4 May 2023

Account Number                 :	00000020155161643

Account Description            :	SBCH-CGSP-PUBIND-GOLD-INR

Branch                                :	ULUNDERPET

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	0.0

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	86485831239

IFS Code                            :SBIN0011071

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code                         :	622002006

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)

Nomination Registered       :	Yes

Balance as on 4 Nov 2022  :	0.16

 

Account Statement from 4 Nov 2022 to 4 May 2023

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

8 Nov 2022 8 Nov 2022 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS231209268862/88285746
50/XX6979/bankAccoun-

MAA00117092821
9
MAA00117092821
9

1.00 1.16

15 Nov
2022

15 Nov
2022

CHQ RET CHARGES--35206 35206 590.00 -588.84

17 Nov
2022

17 Nov
2022

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0MBPA04*U00000
0917289724*Sovereign Gold B-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199676044305

37.59 -551.25

30 Nov
2022

30 Nov
2022

DEBIT INTEREST-- 4.00 -555.25

1 Dec 2022 1 Dec 2022 CREDIT- POSTAL SALARY
NOV-

26,478.00 25,922.75

1 Dec 2022 1 Dec 2022 TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/233512603184/XXX
XXXX617IDIBLoan repay-

LTA09UUEQHBT
D0DMOAHAYVFK
5
TRANSFER T

25,000.00 922.75

1 Dec 2022 1 Dec 2022 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 35680
VIRUDDACHALAM 2ND
CASHCUDDALORE-

500.00 422.75

2 Dec 2022 2 Dec 2022 DEBIT-Mandate fail Chrg txn
dt.16112022-CASHe-

295.00 127.75

9 Dec 2022 9 Dec 2022 CSH DEP (CDM)-9710391061- 5,000.00 5,127.75
9 Dec 2022 9 Dec 2022 CDM SERVICE CHARGES--

38976288
38976288 25.00 5,102.75

9 Dec 2022 9 Dec 2022 TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/234316884399/XXX
XXXX617IDIBLoan repay-

LTA2H0M2B652A
8SMOAHCCXEU4
TRANSFER T

5,100.00 2.75

11 Dec
2022

11 Dec
2022

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/234504658270/XXX
XXXX617IDIBLoan repay-

LTA32P3RG47E6
PHMOAHCHINX5
TRANSFER T

1.00 1.75

11 Dec
2022

11 Dec
2022

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0000553*AXNGG2
3456099719*GOOGLE INDIA
DIG-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199964044308

15,000.00 15,001.75



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

11 Dec
2022

11 Dec
2022

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/234504658282/XXX
XXXX617IDIBLoan repay-

LTA32P3RG798U
C5MOAHCHINY4
TRANSFER T

10,000.00 5,001.75

11 Dec
2022

11 Dec
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/234532589519/Mrs
JENM/IDIB/8144740960/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099833162095

5,000.00 1.75

12 Dec
2022

12 Dec
2022

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0000553*AXNGG2
3466837961*GOOGLE INDIA
DIG-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199419044300

8,000.00 8,001.75

12 Dec
2022

12 Dec
2022

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/234607589474/XXX
XXXX617IDIBLoan repay-

LTA3BLAQNLF29
P6MOAHCJUZJ5
TRANSFER T

8,000.00 1.75

15 Dec
2022

15 Dec
2022

CSH DEP (CDM)-9710391061- 6,000.00 6,001.75

15 Dec
2022

15 Dec
2022

CDM SERVICE CHARGES--
38976288

38976288 25.00 5,976.75

15 Dec
2022

15 Dec
2022

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/234918597328/XXX
XXXX617IDIBBill Payme-

LTA469VONS9QV
2BMOAHCVHQF0
TRANSFER T

5,976.00 0.75

30 Dec
2022

30 Dec
2022

CREDIT- post master vdm- 24,447.00 24,447.75

30 Dec
2022

30 Dec
2022

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/236419777291/XXX
XXXX617IDIBLoan repay-

LTA8BH7VKMHM
ODRMOAHEKEL
S8
TRANSFER T

24,440.00 7.75

14 Jan
2023

14 Jan
2023

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS301427080034/12345678
90/XX0168/Accountval-

MAB00115050424
0
MAB00115050424
0

1.00 8.75

17 Jan
2023

17 Jan
2023

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/301756344303/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098926162098

20.00 28.75

17 Jan
2023

17 Jan
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/338361535492/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
4695873162091

25.00 3.75

31 Jan
2023

31 Jan
2023

CREDIT- JAN SALARY- 24,512.00 24,515.75

31 Jan
2023

31 Jan
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/339787435809/Mrs
JENM/IDIB/8144740960/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
5099454162095

24,500.00 15.75

1 Feb 2023 1 Feb 2023 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/303262396939/VINOT
H S/BARB/vinoindia4/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693255162099

500.00 515.75

1 Feb 2023 1 Feb 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/339824806137/Mrs
JENM/IDIB/8144740960/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4694022162097

500.00 15.75

5 Feb 2023 5 Feb 2023 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS303618001267/97103910
61/XX0293/Ring Bank-

MAF00022875984
9
MAF00022875984
9

1.00 16.75

5 Feb 2023 5 Feb 2023 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS303618915116/99999999
99/XX1279/RingFundTr-

MAE00023294668
6
MAE00023294668
6

5.00 21.75

5 Feb 2023 5 Feb 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/303654679841/SI
CREVA/YESB/paywithrin/IPMT
5-

TRANSFER TO
5098059162091

4.03 17.72

5 Feb 2023 5 Feb 2023 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS303618918676/99999999
99/XX1279/RingFundTr-

MAF00022876195
0
MAF00022876195
0

600.00 617.72

5 Feb 2023 5 Feb 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/303624606532/SI
CREVA/YESB/paywithrin/IPMT
6-

TRANSFER TO
5098065162094

604.92 12.80

5 Feb 2023 5 Feb 2023 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS303618922928/99999999
99/XX1279/RingFundTr-

MAC00119042615
1
MAC00119042615
1

500.00 512.80



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

5 Feb 2023 5 Feb 2023 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS303618924066/99999999
99/XX1279/RingFundTr-

MAD00023266327
5
MAD00023266327
5

100.00 612.80

5 Feb 2023 5 Feb 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/303609726405/Bank
Acc/IDIB/6828525617/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4898933162095

600.00 12.80

7 Feb 2023 7 Feb 2023 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS303820486423/00000000
00/XX2170/bankAccoun-

MAD00023423603
0
MAD00023423603
0

1.00 13.80

7 Feb 2023 7 Feb 2023 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS303820486419/00000000
00/XX2170/bankAccoun-

MAD00023423604
1
MAD00023423604
1

1.00 14.80

7 Feb 2023 7 Feb 2023 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/303827151950/JAMBAI
YA/IOBA/9842461331/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899336162097

150.00 164.80

7 Feb 2023 7 Feb 2023 TO TRANSFER-INB E mandate
-

acef729d14c246a
0b083bc0c8IGAP
CIHKH0

59.00 105.80

9 Feb 2023 9 Feb 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/340696454618/Mrs
JENM/IDIB/8144740960/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4898872162092

100.00 5.80

10 Feb
2023

10 Feb
2023

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/304141965239/MANIK
AND/CNRB/sgmani777-/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099122162094

1,000.00 1,005.80

10 Feb
2023

10 Feb
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/340758385048/SURYA
M/SBIN/msurya26@y/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097939162091

1,000.00 5.80

10 Feb
2023

10 Feb
2023

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS304111983038/97103910
61/XX2035/Lll-

MAC00119441073
8
MAC00119441073
8

4,000.00 4,005.80

10 Feb
2023

10 Feb
2023

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/304111870625/XXX
XXXX656CIUB-

IMPS0022288661
1MOAHJMFHW8
TRANSFER T

4,000.00 5.80

18 Feb
2023

18 Feb
2023

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/304939635044/MANIK
AND/YESB/manikanda2/tq-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693630162093

30,000.00 30,005.80

18 Feb
2023

18 Feb
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/341572434491/Mrs
JENM/IDIB/8144740960/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4694354162099

30,000.00 5.80

18 Feb
2023

18 Feb
2023

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/304917943140/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4898987162092

1,200.00 1,205.80

18 Feb
2023

18 Feb
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/304952800171/MANIK
AND/CNRB/sgmani777-/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099777162098

1,200.00 5.80

19 Feb
2023

19 Feb
2023

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS305018826831/99999999
99/XX1312/RingFundTr-

MAA00125016759
8
MAA00125016759
8

600.00 605.80

20 Feb
2023

20 Feb
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/341733832272/CHINN
APP/HDFC/rajdenis12/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4693839162097

600.00 5.80

21 Feb
2023

21 Feb
2023

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0000553*AXNGG3
0523966141*GOOGLE INDIA
DIG-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199961044301

9,750.00 9,755.80

21 Feb
2023

21 Feb
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/341821005965/Mrs
JENM/IDIB/8144740960/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4693903162095

9,750.00 5.80

21 Feb
2023

21 Feb
2023

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/341844197121/Mrs
JENM/IDIB/8144740960/Payme
-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693184162099

660.00 665.80

21 Feb
2023

21 Feb
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/305215759169/RING/Y
ESB/paywithrin/IPMT6617-

TRANSFER TO
4695907162096

604.92 60.88



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

21 Feb
2023

21 Feb
2023

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS305210634392/99999999
99/XX1312/RingFundTr-

MAF00023824320
1
MAF00023824320
1

915.00 975.88

21 Feb
2023

21 Feb
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/341829633571/Mrs
JENM/IDIB/8144740960/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
5099412162095

975.00 0.88

21 Feb
2023

21 Feb
2023

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/341846024996/Mrs
JENM/IDIB/8144740960/Payme
-

TRANSFER
FROM
4695105162097

10,000.00 10,000.88

21 Feb
2023

21 Feb
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/305282620793/Bank
Acc/KVBL/1116127000/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4693887162090

10,000.00 0.88

21 Feb
2023

21 Feb
2023

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/305245848732/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693179162096

240.00 240.88

21 Feb
2023

21 Feb
2023

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 30522
MANJU BUILDING
MADAPATTVILUPPURAM-

200.00 40.88

22 Feb
2023

22 Feb
2023

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/341906603413/Mrs
JENM/IDIB/8144740960/Payme
-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693237162091

197.00 237.88

22 Feb
2023

22 Feb
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/341937774998/SURYA
M/SBIN/dhillsurya/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099526162095

210.00 27.88

23 Feb
2023

23 Feb
2023

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/305404884052/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693314162095

12.00 39.88

23 Feb
2023

23 Feb
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/305455692209/Mr
KRISH/PYTM/paytmqr281/Pay
me-

TRANSFER TO
5097805162093

26.00 13.88

24 Feb
2023

24 Feb
2023

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/305553932922/SHEIK
MO/DBSS/sheikmoham/Payme
-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693457162090

2,000.00 2,013.88

24 Feb
2023

24 Feb
2023

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 30551
VRUDACHALM III
CUDDALORE-

2,000.00 13.88

24 Feb
2023

24 Feb
2023

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/342134882731/Mrs
JENM/IDIB/8144740960/Payme
-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693509162093

10,000.00 10,013.88

24 Feb
2023

24 Feb
2023

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/342179300888/Mrs
JENM/IDIB/8144740960/Payme
-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099109162090

2,210.00 12,223.88

24 Feb
2023

24 Feb
2023

DEBIT-Mandate fail Chrg txn
dt.06012023-CASHe-

295.00 11,928.88

24 Feb
2023

24 Feb
2023

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/305579255783/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098599162096

300.00 12,228.88

24 Feb
2023

24 Feb
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/305580091719/PayU
Pay/INDB/department/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4692590162092

12,220.00 8.88

26 Feb
2023

26 Feb
2023

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS305714548681/97103910
61/XX2035/Hhh-

MAA00125401282
5
MAA00125401282
5

50.00 58.88

26 Feb
2023

26 Feb
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/342335047421/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
5098077162090

25.00 33.88

27 Feb
2023

27 Feb
2023

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/305838231799/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Pay R-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693000162099

20.00 53.88

27 Feb
2023

27 Feb
2023

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/305841087457/GURU
MOOR/IPOS/9047992350/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693053162098

1,000.00 1,053.88



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

27 Feb
2023

27 Feb
2023

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 30581
NO147 JUNCTION ROAD
VIRCUDDALORE-

1,000.00 53.88

27 Feb
2023

27 Feb
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/305830931209/Alagu
Fu/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097550162099

50.00 3.88

28 Feb
2023

28 Feb
2023

CREDIT- FEB SALARY- 1,806.00 1,809.88

28 Feb
2023

28 Feb
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/305951919988/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099472162094

1,809.00 0.88

28 Feb
2023

28 Feb
2023

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS305919133393/97103910
61/XX2035/Jjj-

MAC00120594215
5
MAC00120594215
5

100.00 100.88

28 Feb
2023

28 Feb
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/342546454510/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
4695907162096

25.00 75.88

28 Feb
2023

28 Feb
2023

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS305920151056/97103910
61/XX2035/Lll-

MAA00125568788
2
MAA00125568788
2

1,000.00 1,075.88

28 Feb
2023

28 Feb
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/305985181934/010363
40/yesb/0103634000/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4693886162091

1,000.00 75.88

1 Mar 2023 1 Mar 2023 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/306017342708/Mr
SURYA/CIUB/9843309947/Pay
me-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693301162099

2,100.00 2,175.88

1 Mar 2023 1 Mar 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/342679041543/Mrs
JENM/IDIB/8144740960/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
5097774162096

1,200.00 975.88

2 Mar 2023 2 Mar 2023 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/306188198355/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099060162091

1,000.00 1,975.88

2 Mar 2023 2 Mar 2023 DEBIT-Mandate fail Chrg txn
dt.17012023-CASHe-

295.00 1,680.88

2 Mar 2023 2 Mar 2023 DEBIT-Mandate fail Chrg txn
dt.27022023-CASHe-

295.00 1,385.88

2 Mar 2023 2 Mar 2023 DEBIT-Mandate fail Chrg txn
dt.28112022-CASHe-

295.00 1,090.88

2 Mar 2023 2 Mar 2023 DEBIT-Mandate fail Chrg txn
dt.07112022-CASHe-

295.00 795.88

2 Mar 2023 2 Mar 2023 DEBIT-Mandate fail Chrg txn
dt.02012023-CASHe-

295.00 500.88

2 Mar 2023 2 Mar 2023 DEBIT-Mandate fail Chrg txn
dt.07022023-CASHe-

295.00 205.88

2 Mar 2023 2 Mar 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/306153213486/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4898873162091

200.00 5.88

3 Mar 2023 3 Mar 2023 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS306207966352/99999999
99/XX2790/NA-

MAE00024751452
5
MAE00024751452
5

900.00 905.88

3 Mar 2023 3 Mar 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/306257037278/Bank
Acc/CNRB/6377101005/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
5099629162099

900.00 5.88

3 Mar 2023 3 Mar 2023 ECS/ACH RETURN CHG-IDFC
FIR NACH FAIL INSUF BAL
SBIN7010802230006453-
38976288

38976288 295.00 -289.12

4 Mar 2023 4 Mar 2023 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/342971832035/Mrs
JENM/IDIB/8144740960/Payme
-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099235162095

95.00 -194.12

4 Mar 2023 4 Mar 2023 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/306379663142/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693559162094

60.00 -134.12



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

4 Mar 2023 4 Mar 2023 ECS/ACH RETURN CHG-IDFC
FIR NACH FAIL INSUF BAL
SBIN7010802230006453-
38976288

38976288 295.00 -429.12

8 Mar 2023 8 Mar 2023 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0MBPA04*U00000
0927450930*Sovereign Gold B-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199682044307

118.30 -310.82

12 Mar
2023

12 Mar
2023

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*IDFB0010204*IDFBH230
71877283*Lakhbir traders*-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199678044303

900.00 589.18

12 Mar
2023

12 Mar
2023

DEBIT-Mandate fail Chrg txn
dt.27012023-CASHe-

295.00 294.18

12 Mar
2023

12 Mar
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/307177307867/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4694416162091

294.00 0.18

13 Mar
2023

13 Mar
2023

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS307221680017/99999999
99/XX0906/Bk45079291-

MAC00121855835
7
MAC00121855835
7

2,275.00 2,275.18

13 Mar
2023

13 Mar
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/307207465043/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097586162099

2,200.00 75.18

13 Mar
2023

13 Mar
2023

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS307222776632/99999999
99/XX0873/Bk69743023-

MAC00121859790
1
MAC00121859790
1

2,275.00 2,350.18

13 Mar
2023

13 Mar
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/307295576548/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097587162098

2,200.00 150.18

13 Mar
2023

13 Mar
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/343831765331/Bharti
A/YESB/AIRTELPRED/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4696798162099

19.00 131.18

14 Mar
2023

14 Mar
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/307311227041/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097685162097

131.00 0.18

24 Mar
2023

24 Mar
2023

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS308308570091/63648881
37/XX9141/-

MAF00026200295
4
MAF00026200295
4

1.00 1.18

24 Mar
2023

24 Mar
2023

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/308355418913/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099123162093

200.00 201.18

24 Mar
2023

24 Mar
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/308357510450/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4694214162090

200.00 1.18

24 Mar
2023

24 Mar
2023

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*IDFB0010204*IDFBH230
83125538*BALAJI
CONSTRUCT-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697198044309

900.00 901.18

24 Mar
2023

24 Mar
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/308316073868/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4694209162096

900.00 1.18

24 Mar
2023

24 Mar
2023

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/308370171956/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099175162092

100.00 101.18

24 Mar
2023

24 Mar
2023

TO TRANSFER-INB E mandate
-

3ce5b29a0de74c3
6a46eda5fdIGAPII
OYV9

59.00 42.18

24 Mar
2023

24 Mar
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/308373093156/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099658162094

42.00 0.18

24 Mar
2023

24 Mar
2023

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/308368056456/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098577162092

400.00 400.18

24 Mar
2023

24 Mar
2023

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 30831
NO147 JUNCTION ROAD
VIRCUDDALORE-

400.00 0.18

27 Mar
2023

27 Mar
2023

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/308653679048/Mrs
JENM/IDIB/8144740960/Payme
-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693062162098

5,500.00 5,500.18



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

27 Mar
2023

27 Mar
2023

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 30862
MADAPATTU II
VILLUPURAM-

5,500.00 0.18

30 Mar
2023

30 Mar
2023

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/345533468567/SIVA
R/SBIN/r.shiva7@y/Paymen-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099068162094

11,944.00 11,944.18

30 Mar
2023

30 Mar
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/308913003928/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4695660162093

10,000.00 1,944.18

30 Mar
2023

30 Mar
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/308926196834/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4694149162093

1,944.00 0.18

30 Mar
2023

30 Mar
2023

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/345525581499/Mrs
JENM/IDIB/8144740960/Payme
-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693353162098

150.00 150.18

30 Mar
2023

30 Mar
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/308968447610/Savitha
/BKID/paytmqr281/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097821162094

50.00 100.18

31 Mar
2023

31 Mar
2023

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS309010128085/80033695
68/XX7247/1101311-

MAF00026835190
8
MAF00026835190
8

900.00 1,000.18

31 Mar
2023

31 Mar
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/309089314868/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097939162091

1,000.00 0.18

31 Mar
2023

31 Mar
2023

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/345618680737/SURYA
M/SBIN/dhillsurya/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899362162096

200.00 200.18

31 Mar
2023

31 Mar
2023

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 30901
NO147 JUNCTION ROAD
VIRCUDDALORE-

200.00 0.18

31 Mar
2023

31 Mar
2023

DEBIT INTEREST-- 2.00 -1.82

3 Apr 2023 3 Apr 2023 ECS/ACH RETURN CHG-IDFC
FIR NACH FAIL INSUF BAL
SBIN7010802230006453-
38976288

38976288 295.00 -296.82

3 Apr 2023 3 Apr 2023 CREDIT- post vdm- 24,642.00 24,345.18
3 Apr 2023 3 Apr 2023 TO TRANSFER-

UPI/DR/345929931967/Mrs
JENM/IDIB/8144740960/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
5097567162092

10,000.00 14,345.18

3 Apr 2023 3 Apr 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/345961160195/Mrs
JENM/IDIB/8144740960/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4898812162093

10,000.00 4,345.18

3 Apr 2023 3 Apr 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/345945742461/Mrs
JENM/IDIB/8144740960/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4695584162099

4,300.00 45.18

3 Apr 2023 3 Apr 2023 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/309322952349/Mrs
JENM/IDIB/8144740960/Payme
-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098806162094

1,700.00 1,745.18

4 Apr 2023 4 Apr 2023 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/309466915386/Mrs
JENM/IDIB/8144740960/Payme
-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899331162092

10,000.00 11,745.18

4 Apr 2023 4 Apr 2023 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 30940
MADAPATTU II
VILLUPURAM-

10,000.00 1,745.18

4 Apr 2023 4 Apr 2023 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/309455703481/Mrs
JENM/IDIB/8144740960/Payme
-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693157162091

10,000.00 11,745.18

4 Apr 2023 4 Apr 2023 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 30940
MADAPATTU II
VILLUPURAM-

10,000.00 1,745.18

4 Apr 2023 4 Apr 2023 DEBIT-Mandate fail Chrg txn
dt.27032023-CASHe-

295.00 1,450.18



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

4 Apr 2023 4 Apr 2023 DEBIT-Mandate fail Chrg txn
dt.16022023-CASHe-

295.00 1,155.18

4 Apr 2023 4 Apr 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/346086789362/Mrs
JENM/IDIB/8144740960/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4695591162090

1,150.00 5.18

4 Apr 2023 4 Apr 2023 ECS/ACH RETURN CHG-IDFC
FIR NACH FAIL INSUF BAL
SBIN7010802230006453-
38976288

38976288 295.00 -289.82

7 Apr 2023 7 Apr 2023 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*IDFB0010204*IDFBH230
97319721*AM
TECHNOLOGIES*-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697219044309

900.00 610.18

7 Apr 2023 7 Apr 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/309766607510/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4694264162091

600.00 10.18

7 Apr 2023 7 Apr 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/309762748125/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4694218162096

10.00 0.18

13 Apr
2023

13 Apr
2023

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*IDFB0010204*IDFBH231
03596587*SHREE BHARAT
FOO-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199416044303

900.00 900.18

13 Apr
2023

13 Apr
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/310371095553/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897693162093

900.00 0.18

13 Apr
2023

13 Apr
2023

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/310388521345/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897735162098

1,600.00 1,600.18

13 Apr
2023

13 Apr
2023

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 31031
NO147 JUNCTION ROAD
VIRCUDDALORE-

1,600.00 0.18

15 Apr
2023

15 Apr
2023

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/310583533524/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897737162096

1,000.00 1,000.18

15 Apr
2023

15 Apr
2023

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 31051
Main Road Kammapuram
Kammapuram-

1,000.00 0.18

15 Apr
2023

15 Apr
2023

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS310519498150/12345678
90/XX9439/ce0059a032-

MAD00028485599
0
MAD00028485599
0

1.00 1.18

15 Apr
2023

15 Apr
2023

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS310525059410/97621483
73/XX0002/Accountval-

MAD00028488851
7
MAD00028488851
7

1.00 2.18

16 Apr
2023

16 Apr
2023

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS310610182929/63648599
66/XX0008/BAV-

MAA00129687342
6
MAA00129687342
6

1.01 3.19

16 Apr
2023

16 Apr
2023

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS310613230188/99896002
66/XX8681/FTTransfer-

MAE00025423618
5
MAE00025423618
5

1.00 4.19

19 Apr
2023

19 Apr
2023

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/310988300562/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Pay R-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897734162099

4,000.00 4,004.19

19 Apr
2023

19 Apr
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/310903924679/RING/Y
ESB/paywithrin/IPMT6181-

TRANSFER TO
4897692162094

3,285.91 718.28

19 Apr
2023

19 Apr
2023

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS310919878579/99999999
99/XX1312/RingFundTr-

MAB00117847958
3
MAB00117847958
3

3,946.00 4,664.28

19 Apr
2023

19 Apr
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/347593520171/Mr K
GOV/IDIB/9842307407/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897692162094

4,480.00 184.28

19 Apr
2023

19 Apr
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/310996531792/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897692162094

180.00 4.28



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

22 Apr
2023

22 Apr
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/311244367048/Bank
Acc/UTIB/9150100455/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

1.00 3.28

23 Apr
2023

23 Apr
2023

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS311310920775/99999999
99/XX0672/NA-

MAF00028565999
3
MAF00028565999
3

900.00 903.28

23 Apr
2023

23 Apr
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/311342639226/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

900.00 3.28

23 Apr
2023

23 Apr
2023

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/311316330847/Cashfre
e/IDFB/cashfreepa/PAY-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897738162095

8.89 12.17

23 Apr
2023

23 Apr
2023

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS311317662959/99999999
99/XX0012/Bk29415450-

MAB00118053402
8
MAB00118053402
8

2,277.00 2,289.17

23 Apr
2023

23 Apr
2023

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 31131
EPS MADAPATTU
VILLUPURAM-

2,000.00 289.17

23 Apr
2023

23 Apr
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/347976995313/Airtel/Y
ESB/AIRTELDTHD/Payment-

TRANSFER TO
4897696162090

253.00 36.17

25 Apr
2023

25 Apr
2023

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/311501640117/Mrs
JENM/IDIB/8144740960/Payme
-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897733162090

10,000.00 10,036.17

25 Apr
2023

25 Apr
2023

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/311501989074/Mrs
JENM/IDIB/8144740960/Payme
-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897733162090

7,400.00 17,436.17

25 Apr
2023

25 Apr
2023

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6199
CHIDAMBARAM RD
BOOTHAMCUDDALORE-

17,000.00 436.17

25 Apr
2023

25 Apr
2023

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6200
CHIDAMBARAM RD
BOOTHAMCUDDALORE-

400.00 36.17

26 Apr
2023

26 Apr
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/311678563926/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897692162094

30.00 6.17

26 Apr
2023

26 Apr
2023

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS311610820453/94630080
56/XX0758/54764133 b-

MAB00118233181
9
MAB00118233181
9

2,274.00 2,280.17

26 Apr
2023

26 Apr
2023

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/311604757407/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897734162099

300.00 2,580.17

26 Apr
2023

26 Apr
2023

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 31161
NO147 JUNCTION ROAD
VIRCUDDALORE-

2,500.00 80.17

26 Apr
2023

26 Apr
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/311686362580/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897692162094

80.00 0.17

27 Apr
2023

27 Apr
2023

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/311749037557/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897735162098

300.00 300.17

27 Apr
2023

27 Apr
2023

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/311782773041/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897735162098

200.00 500.17

27 Apr
2023

27 Apr
2023

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 31171
VIRUDHACHALAM
VIRUDHACHAL-

500.00 0.17

28 Apr
2023

28 Apr
2023

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS311815178665/63648599
66/XX0008/BAV-

MAB00118383544
3
MAB00118383544
3

1.00 1.17

28 Apr
2023

28 Apr
2023

BULK POSTING-1007084
SYS0-

25,700.00 25,701.17

28 Apr
2023

28 Apr
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/348450972483/Mr
Subas/IDIB/8667653161/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897694162092

20,000.00 5,701.17



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

28 Apr
2023

28 Apr
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/311893790618/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897694162092

5,000.00 701.17

28 Apr
2023

28 Apr
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/311802542379/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897694162092

700.00 1.17

28 Apr
2023

28 Apr
2023

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS311823311869/81447409
60/XX8198/Pp-

MAA00130481827
2
MAA00130481827
2

700.00 701.17

28 Apr
2023

28 Apr
2023

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/311838530071/Bank
Acc/IPOS/0480100015/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897695162091

700.00 1.17

29 Apr
2023

29 Apr
2023

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS311916451765/97103910
61/XX2035/Ll-

MAB00118486122
1
MAB00118486122
1

2,400.00 2,401.17

29 Apr
2023

29 Apr
2023

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 31191
NO147 JUNCTION ROAD
VIRCUDDALORE-

2,400.00 1.17

1 May 2023 1 May 2023 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/312142794353/Mr
SURYA/CIUB/9843309947/Pay
me-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897732162091

20,700.00 20,701.17

1 May 2023 1 May 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/312157469310/Bank
Acc/CNRB/6377101005/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4897690162095

8,300.00 12,401.17

1 May 2023 1 May 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/312167991783/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897690162095

10,000.00 2,401.17

1 May 2023 1 May 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/312113315398/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897690162095

2,400.00 1.17

2 May 2023 2 May 2023 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/312220835125/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897733162090

4,000.00 4,001.17

2 May 2023 2 May 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/312256798530/DHANU
SH /PUNB/6304359302/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

3,748.00 253.17

2 May 2023 2 May 2023 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/312252376428/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897733162090

4,000.00 4,253.17

2 May 2023 2 May 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/312256861133/DHANU
SH /PUNB/6304359302/loan-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

3,750.00 503.17

2 May 2023 2 May 2023 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/312223509004/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897733162090

4,000.00 4,503.17

2 May 2023 2 May 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/312256880686/RUNUB
ALA/INDB/pandarunu@/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

3,499.00 1,004.17

2 May 2023 2 May 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/312206847515/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897691162095

1,000.00 4.17

3 May 2023 3 May 2023 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS312305734496/99999999
99/XX0542/Dream11-

MAF00029157255
8
MAF00029157255
8

271.00 275.17

3 May 2023 3 May 2023 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/312303855770/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897734162099

30.00 305.17

3 May 2023 3 May 2023 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/312370868367/VINOT
H M/IPOS/9710391061/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897734162099

30.00 335.17

3 May 2023 3 May 2023 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/348950826916/Bharti
A/YESB/AIRTELPRED/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897692162094

322.00 13.17

3 May 2023 3 May 2023 ECS/ACH RETURN CHG-IDFC
FIR NACH FAIL INSUF BAL
SBIN7010802230006453-
38976288

38976288 295.00 -281.83



						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

 


